LED E27

E27 LED Weiss 350Ilm 2700K Ra>90

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Elektrisch
System wattage:
Spannung:

Lichttechnik
Steckdose:
Lichtstrom (Im):
Lichtausbeute:
Lichtfarbe:

Farbwiedergabeindex:

MacAdams Faktor:
Lebensdauer:
Lichtverteilung:
Abstrahlwinkel:

Steuerung/Dimmen
Typ:
Richtlinien

Energieffizienzklasse:
Breeam:

Materialien und Ausfilhrung

Farbe:

GroR3e
Lange (mm) L:
Abdeckmald (mm) D:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung

Verpackungsmafe (mm):

830921
7021988309216

5W
220-240V

E27 LED

350Im

70 Im/W

2700K

Ra>90

SDCM: 3
L70/B50>50.000
Direkt

190°

Phasenabschnittsdimmung

G
Erfullt HEA 01 fur flickerfreie Beleuchtung

Weiss

79
45
0.062/0.057

45 x 45 x 85

7021988309216
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